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Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Exam Date/ Assessment Deadline Time

Grade 4 Petroleum Production Engineering II

Grade 2 Fluid Mechanics II

Grade 4 Directional Drilling and Technology

Healt, Safety and Environment (HSE)

Grade 4 Reservior Simulation

Grade 4 Well Pressure control  

Grade 2 Academic Writing

Dr. Jwan Jalal Ms. Jwan Khaleel Mohammed

Dean of Faculty

Dr. Asma Abbas

Dr. Hamed Jassim 

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   
Document No

Validity Date

Revision No

Page No

Lecturer

Dr. Rzgar Abdulkarim 

Fill all the columns for the on-campus exams and fill only the columns headed in yellow for the e-learning assessments.  

Faculty of : Engineering 
Final Examination of the Academic Year: 2021-2022

Spring Semester - 2nd, 3rd and 4th grade

Grade 2 Petroleum Geology

124/213/214 Saturday 04-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Mr. Herish Nadhum

124/213/214 Monday 06-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Grade 4 Enhanced Oil Recovery

Grade 3 Well Logging II 124/213/214 Sunday 05-06-2022 10:00-12:00 Dr. Hussen Suad 

Dr. Abdulfattah Ahmed

Mr. Dana Mohammed

Grade 2 Applied Geophysics

124/213/214 Wednesday 08-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Grade 3 Petroleum Reservior Engineering  II 124/213/214 Tuesday 07-06-2022 10:00-12:00 Dr. Fadhil Ali

Dr. Fadhil Ali 

Dr. Fadhil Ali

Grade 3 124/213/214 Saturday 11-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Special Topics in Petroleum Engineering

Grade 3 Petroleum Engineering Economic 124/213/214 Thursday 09-06-2022 10:00-12:00 Dr. Fadhil Ali

Dr. Hassan Hasson

Dr. Fadhil Ali

Grade 3 Mining Engineering 124/213/214 Monday 13-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Grade 2 Mechanics of Materials 124/213/214 Sunday 12-06-2022 10:00-12:00 Ms. Jwan Khaleel 

Dr. Hamed Jassim 

Dr. Fadhil Ali

     Head of Department Head of Departmental Examination Committee

124/213/214 Saturday 18-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Grade 4 Mineral Procssing Engineering

Grade 2 Petroleum Fluid Properties

124/213/214 Thursday 16-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Grade 3 Petroleum Drilling Engineering II

Note: for the fourth grade research project (Graduation project) presentation is on 19/6/2022

124/213/214 Wednesday 15-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Grade 2 Engineering Mathmatics II

124/213/214 Tuesday 14-06-2022 10:00-12:00

Dr. Saad Essa

Mr. Dana Mohammed

Dr. Fadhil Ali

Dr. Sangar Salih

Mr. Herish Nadhum


